
IF 1   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 1  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:19

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 2  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:20

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 3  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:20

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 4  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:22

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 5  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:22

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 6  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:23

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 7  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:23

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 8  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:24

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 9  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:24

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 10  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:26

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 11  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:26

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 12  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:27

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 13  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:27

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 8   CHAN 1 - 32   STK LL
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 14  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:29

4

2

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

4

2

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

4

2

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 1   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 15  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:30

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 16  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:31

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 2   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 17  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:31

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 18  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:33

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 3   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 19  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:33

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 20  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:34

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 4   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 21  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:34

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 22  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:35

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 5   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 23  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:35

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 24  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:37

30

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

30

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 6   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 25  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:37

30

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 30

20

10

0

WB-HH (6-8) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 26  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:38

20

10

0

EF-WB (1-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys

20

10

0

MC-WB (3-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

20

10

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

D
eg

re
es 100

0

-100

20

10

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 7   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 27  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:38

20

10

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100



IF 8   CHAN 1 - 32   STK RR
Amplitude andPhase vs Time  for  EG070A.UVDATA.1  Vect aver.
PLot file version 28  created 19-APR-2013 15:58:39

6

4

2

0

ON-WB (4-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

M
ill

iJ
an

sk
ys 6

4

2

0

TR-WB (5-6) CH 1

100

0

-100

6

4

2

0

WB-SH (6-7) CH 1

D
eg

re
es

TIME (HOURS)
18 30 19 00 30 20 00 30 21 00 30 22 00 30

100

0

-100


